UNOFFICIAL COPY			
	Prepared By:		
	CONTESSA GREEN, CHICAGO FINANCIAL SRVC	100 AND 100 AN	
	520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610		
		Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00	
		- LARLING DARRING DECAS	
\bigcirc	and When Recorded Mail To	Date: 08/19/2003 11:52 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
H			
. ,	CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240		
	CHICAGO		
	ILLINOIS 60610		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
\forall	Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage LOAN NO.: 612862516		
NA			
	FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK, FA 75 NORTH FAIRWAY DRIVE, VANON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60061		
Ω 4 .	all the rights, title and interest of under igned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated JUNE 26, 2003		
$\mathcal{H}_{\mathcal{I}}$	executed by		
6	KENNETH PAZAN AND		
of	BARBARA J. PAZAN, HUSBAND AND WIFE		
V	to CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.		
ι	a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE (f I.LINOIS and whose principal place of business is 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 and recorded in Book/Volume No. COOK County Records, State of ILLINOIS		
55			
7.			
- 5			
$\frac{1}{2}$	described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Legal Description)		
	Commonly known as 7835 S. KARLOV AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINDIS 60652		
	TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.		
	· ·		
	STATE OF ILITIOIS COUNTY OF	CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	
	COUNTY OF CONT	$V/V_{x_{\alpha}}$	
	<u> </u>	fore	
	(Date of Execution)	- My V Man	
	me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and fo		
	County and State, personally appeared	By: TORI GREEN	
	tori green known to me to be the closing manager	KS: CLOSING MANAGER	
	and		
	known to me to be	By:	
	of the corporation herein which executed the		
	instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument		
	corporate seal of said corporation: that said instr		
	was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporusuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Bo	Tation .	
	Directors and that he she acknowledges said instrum		
	be the free act and deed of said corporation.	CONTESSA GREEN {	
	Notary Public Theese	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12-26-06	
		ounty, Communication	
	My Commission Expires (2/26/03)	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)	

0323101071 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 612862516

Borrower Name(s): KENNETH PAZAN and BARBARA J. PAZAN

Property Address: 7835 S. KARLOV AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60652

LOT 2 IN CREST LINE MANOR RESUBDIVISION OF LOT A AND PART OF LOT B IN OWNERS DIVISION OF LOT 23 IN SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONERS PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 (EXCEPT THE RAILROAD) OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 2, 1954 AS DOCUMENT 15951155, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 2, 80000 OF COOP COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE

19-27-403-051-0000

